City of Groveport
Proposed Pay Scale

Effective 11/10/25

Grade

Minimum

Midpoint

Maximum

Titles

$14.35

$17.94

$21.53

$29,848.00

$37,310.00

$44,772.00

PT Police Receptionist

Golf Cart Attendant

Activities Assistant

College Intern

Golf Pro Shop Attendant

Front Desk Attendent

Fitness Attendent

Seasonal Grounds Maint. Worker

Receptionist

Senior Transportation Driver

Facility Supervisor

PT Receptionist

$16.71

$22.42

$28.13

$34,751.60

$46,626.84

$58,502.08

Seasonal Golf Maint Worker

Recreation Clerk

Lifequard

Group Swim Instructor

$19.44

$25.33

$31.21

$40,444.04

$52,681.72

$64,919.40

Administrative Assistant

Program Coordinator

Private/Semi-Priv Swim Instructor

PT Human Resources Clerk

Head Lifeguard

Aquatics Supervisor




$22.62

$29.83

$37.02

$47,053.24

$62,041.20

$77,007.84

Grounds Maintenance Worker (Golf)

Maintenance Worker (Parks)

Maintenance Worker (Facilities)

Maintenance Worker (Infrastructure)

Equipment Technician (Golf)

Accounting/Water Billing Clerk

Community Affairs Executive Assistant

Fitness Coordinator

$26.34

$34.47

$42.59

$54,792.40

$71,699.16

$88,584.60

Engineering Coordinator

Property Maint Inspector/Code Comp Offr

Asst Golf Course Superintendent

Assistant Golf Professional

Utility Maintenance Worker

Building Clerk

Clerk of Council

Clerk of Courts

Transportation Coordinator

$30.67

$39.87

$49.07

$63,789.44

$82,934.80

$102,058.84

Senior Accountant

Golf Course Superintendent

Recreation Manager

Senior Services Manager

Customer Service Manager

Public Relations Coord/Executive Asst

Human Resources Generalist

Aquatics Manager

Communication Manager

Planner




$35.69

$46.16

$56.61

$74,236.24

$96,003.96

$117,750.36

Director of Community Affairs

Director of Transportation & Senior Services

Superintendent/Parks and Facilities

Superintendent/Infrastructure

Building Inspector

$41.54

$53.46

$65.38

$86,409.96

$111,205.12

$136,000.28

Director of Golf

Director of Recreation

Chief Building Official

Director of Information Technology

Director of Economic Development

Assistant Prosecuter

$48.36

$61.98

$75.60

$100,587.76

$128,922.04

$157,256.32

Police Captain

Director of Public Service

Director of Personnel

Engineer

10

$56.02

$70.02

$84.02

$116,513.80

$145,636.92

$174,760.04

Administrator

Director of Law

Police Chief

Director of Finance/Assistant City Administrator
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