City of Groveport Proposed Pay Scale

Grade	Minimum	Midpoint	Maximum	Titles
	\$14.35	\$17.94	\$21.53	
1	\$29,848.00	\$37,310.00	\$44,772.00	
				PT Police Receptionist
				Golf Cart Attendant
				Activities Assistant
				College Intern
				Golf Pro Shop Attendant
				Front Desk Attendent
				Fitness Attendent
				Seasonal Grounds Maint. Worker
				Receptionist
				Senior Transportation Driver
				Facility Supervisor
				PT Receptionist
	\$16.71	\$22.42	\$28.13	
2	\$34,751.60	\$46,626.84	\$58,502.08	
				Seasonal Golf Maint Worker
				Recreation Clerk
				Lifeguard
				Group Swim Instructor
	\$19.44	\$25.33	\$31.21	
3	\$40,444.04	\$52,681.72	\$64,919.40	
				Administrative Assistant
				Program Coordinator
				Private/Semi-Priv Swim Instructor
				PT Human Resources Clerk
				Head Lifeguard
				Aquatics Supervisor

	\$22.62	\$29.83	\$37.02	
4	\$47,053.24	\$62,041.20	\$77,007.84	
				Grounds Maintenance Worker (Golf)
				Maintenance Worker (Parks)
				Maintenance Worker (Facilities)
				Maintenance Worker (Infrastructure)
				Equipment Technician (Golf)
				Accounting/Water Billing Clerk
				Community Affairs Executive Assistant
				Fitness Coordinator
	\$26.34	\$34.47	\$42.59	
5	\$54,792.40	\$71,699.16	\$88,584.60	
				Engineering Coordinator
				Property Maint Inspector/Code Comp Offr
				Asst Golf Course Superintendent
				Assistant Golf Professional
				Utility Maintenance Worker
				Building Clerk
				Clerk of Council
				Clerk of Courts
				Transportation Coordinator
	\$30.67	\$39.87	\$49.07	
6	\$63,789.44	\$82,934.80	\$102,058.84	
				Senior Accountant
				Golf Course Superintendent
				Recreation Manager
				Senior Services Manager
				Customer Service Manager
				Public Relations Coord/Executive Asst
				Human Resources Generalist
				Aquatics Manager
				Communication Manager
				Planner

	\$35.69	\$46.16	\$56.61	
7	\$74,236.24	\$96,003.96	\$117,750.36	
				Director of Community Affairs
				Director of Transportation & Senior Services
				Superintendent/Parks and Facilities
				Superintendent/Infrastructure
				Building Inspector
	\$41.54	\$53.46	\$65.38	
8	\$86,409.96	\$111,205.12	\$136,000.28	
				Director of Golf
				Director of Recreation
				Chief Building Official
				Director of Information Technology
				Director of Economic Development
				Assistant Prosecuter
	\$48.36	\$61.98	\$75.60	
9	\$100,587.76	\$128,922.04	\$157,256.32	
				Police Captain
				Director of Public Service
				Director of Personnel
				Engineer
	\$56.02	\$70.02	\$84.02	
10	\$116,513.80	\$145,636.92	\$174,760.04	
				Administrator
				Director of Law
				Police Chief
				Director of Finance/Assistant City Administrator